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1 SC24-0737 AAYUSH BHATTARAI DA2 Magh 18 11.30 AM DW Sir

2 SC24-1408 AMIT KUMAR YADAV DA2 Magh 18 10.30 AM SA Sir

3 SC24-0631 SARVESH SHANKHADEV DA2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

4 SC24-0604 MIKKIPHUNG TUMBAHANGPHE DB2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

5 SC24-1290 PRATYUSH BHUJU DB2 Magh 19 2.20 PM SK Sir

6 SC24-0153 SAMEER PAUDEL DB2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

7 SC24-1080 SHREE BHAGAWAN SAH DB2 Magh 19 2.35 PM SK Sir

8 SC24-0288 SULAB KARKI DB2 Magh 18 11.40 AM DW Sir

9 SC24-0705 AADESH KHANAL DC2 Magh 18 11.50 AM DW Sir

10 SC24-0934 ADITI BASNET DC2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

11 SC24-1281 ADITYA BIKRAM SHAH DC2 Magh 21 1.30 PM PSH Sir

12 SC24-0099 DIPAK RAJ SAH DC2 Magh 18 12.00 PM DW Sir

13 SC24-1095 NIRVIK SHRESTHA DC2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

14 SC24-0537 RISHAV DAHAL DC2 Magh 20 12.05 PM RPL Mam

15 SC24-0281 RITESH KUMAR SAH DC2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

16 SC24-0842 ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR DC2 Magh 18 12.10 PM DW Sir

17 SC24-0783 SAKSHYAM SHRESTHA DC2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

18 SC24-0284 SAKSHYAM THAPALIYA DC2 Magh 18 12.20 PM DW Sir

19 SC24-1343 YUNISH SHRESTHA DC2 Magh 21 1.45 PM PSH Sir

20 SC24-1160 AADITYA YADAV DD2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

21 SC24-0548 ABHISHEK SAH DD2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

22 SC24-1121 ADITEE BASTAKOTI DD2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

23 SC24-0474 AMISH RIMAL DD2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

24 SC24-1029 ANUBHAV NEUPANE DD2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

25 SC24-0813 ANUJ YADAV DD2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

26 SC24-0001 BIBASH BASTAKOTI DD2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

27 SC24-0407 GAURAV GAUTAM DD2 Magh 19 1.25 PM DD Mam

28 SC24-0213 INOSHA REGMI DD2 Magh 18 12.30 PM DW Sir

29 SC24-0618 ISHAN KHATRI DD2 Magh 18 2.50 PM RG Sir

30 SC24-0507 ISHAN SUBEDI DD2 Magh 18 2.50 PM RG Sir

31 SC24-0667 JAY YADAV DD2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

32 SC24-0728 KRITI DEVKOTA DD2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

33 SC24-0007 KUSHAL KHADKA DD2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

34 SC24-1044 MUKESH JAISI DD2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

35 SC24-0036 NIMESH SAGAR BARAL DD2 Magh 18 12.40 PM DW Sir

36 SC24-0661 NISHWARTH JOSHI DD2 Magh 18 12.50 PM DW Sir

37 SC24-0381 PRATIK KUIKEL DD2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

38 SC24-0481 PRATUESH SINGH DD2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir
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39 SC24-0519 PRITHIKA SWAR DD2 Magh 22 2.15 PM PSH Sir

40 SC24-1297 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY DD2 Magh 21 12.00 PM MRB Sir

41 SC24-0569 RIJAN PANDEY DD2 Magh 18 2.50 PM RG Sir

42 SC24-1229 SAKSHAM NIDHI DD2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

43 SC24-0996 SANDHYA PATHAK DD2 Magh 18 1.00 PM DW Sir

44 SC24-0776 SHIKHSHITA POUDEL DD2 Magh 18 1.20 PM DW Sir

45 SC24-1162 SHUVAM BUDHATHOKI DD2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

46 SC24-0285 SIDDHARTHA KARKI DD2 Magh 19 2.10 PM DD Mam

47 SC24-0950 SONI JAISWAL DD2 Magh 18 2.50 PM RG Sir

48 SC24-1308 SUBODH POKHREL DD2 Magh 19 1.10 PM DD Mam

49 SC24-0658 SUDIN BHANDARI DD2 Magh 18 1.30 PM DW Sir

50 SC24-0040 SULAXANA THAPA DD2 Magh 18 1.40 PM DW Sir

51 SC24-1134 SUSHANT K. C. DD2 Magh 18 2.50 PM RG Sir

52 SC24-1054 SUSHANT OJHA DD2 Magh 18 1.50 PM DW Sir

53 SC24-0716 AADESH SINGH DE2 Magh 18 2.00 PM DW Sir

54 SC24-1124 AASHISH KUMAR SAH DE2 Magh 18 2.10 PM DW Sir

55 SC24-0235 AASHUTOSH ADHIKARI DE2 Magh 19 1.15 PM RTC Sir

56 SC24-0325 AAYUSH CHAULAGAI DE2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

57 SC24-0901 ABHISHEK K. C. DE2 Magh 18 2.20 PM DW Sir

58 SC24-0696 AGRAJ LAMSAL DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

59 SC24-0583 AMIT PAUDEL DE2 Magh 18 2.40 PM DW Sir

60 SC24-0630 ANISH BHATTARAI DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

61 SC24-0238 ARJUN PARIYAR DE2 Magh 19 1.25 PM RTC Sir

62 SC24-1033 ASHWIN RAJ MANDAL DE2 Magh 18 2.50 PM DW Sir

63 SC24-0409 BHAASHWAAN PRADHAN DE2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

64 SC24-0615 BIDHAN BHARATI DE2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

65 SC24-0779 HAMID ASARI DE2 Magh 19 1.40 PM RTC Sir

66 SC24-0371 JEEVAN BHANDARI DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

67 SC24-0209 JIYA THAPA DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

68 SC24-0654 KABIR BAHADUR SHAH DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

69 SC24-1009 KRISH RAUNIYAR DE2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

70 SC24-1010 KRISHNA PARSHAD BHATT DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

71 SC24-1070 MAHESHWAR KUMAR DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

72 SC24-0703 MILAP GAJUREL DE2 Magh 18 3.00 PM DW Sir

73 SC24-0952 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHATO DE2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

74 SC24-0389 NORAB BUDHATHOKI DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

75 SC24-0271 OSHIN SHRESTHA DE2 Magh 18 3.10 PM DW Sir

76 SC24-0659 PRAJWAL GHALE DE2 Magh 18 3.20 PM DW Sir

77 SC24-0644 PRAJWAL POUDEL DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir
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78 SC24-0623 PRASANNA BASKOTA DE2 Magh 18 1.30 PM AD Sir

79 SC24-1192 PRIYANSHI PARAJULI DE2 Magh 19 12.50 PM RTC Sir

80 SC24-1194 RAJANYA BAHADUR SHAH DE2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

81 SC24-0684 ROJI KHADKA DE2 Magh 19 3.15 PM RTC Sir

82 SC24-0395 RONISH ACHARYA DE2 Magh 18 3.30 PM DW Sir

83 SC24-1165 SAKSHI KUMARI CHAUDHARY DE2 Magh 18 3.50 PM DW Sir

84 SC24-0937 SAYUJ BUDHATHOKI DE2 Magh 18 1.40 PM AD Sir

85 SC24-0090 SHASHANK SHAHI DE2 Magh 18 4.00 PM DW Sir

86 SC24-0130 SHUBAYUSH DHUNGANA DE2 Magh 18 4.10 PM DW Sir

87 SC24-1094 SUBHASHISH ADHIKARI DE2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

88 SC24-1085 SUPRANA DANGOL DE2 Magh 18 4.20 PM DW Sir

89 SC24-0405 SUSHANT THAPA DE2 Magh 18 1.50 PM AD Sir

90 SC24-0625 YOJIT MAHARJAN DE2 Magh 18 4.30 PM DW Sir

91 SC24-0844 AASHISH GHIMIRE DF2 Magh 19 11.20 AM DW Sir

92 SC24-0596 AAYUSH BISTA DF2 Magh 19 11.30 AM DW Sir

93 SC24-0492 AAYUSH SAUD DF2 Magh 19 11.40 AM DW Sir

94 SC24-1125 ADITYA UPADHAYAY DF2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

95 SC24-1147 ANJAL KHATRI DF2 Magh 19 11.50 AM DW Sir

96 SC24-1060 ANSHIKA ADHIKARI DF2 Magh 19 12.00 PM DW Sir

97 SC24-0553 ANUSHKA LUITEL DF2 Magh 19 12.10 PM DW Sir

98 SC24-1006 ARON THAPA DF2 Magh 19 12.20 PM DW Sir

99 SC24-0191 AYUSH RAI DF2 Magh 19 12.30 PM DW Sir

100 SC24-0718 BARUN AWASTHI DF2 Magh 19 12.40 PM DW Sir

101 SC24-0680 BRABIM KARKI DF2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

102 SC24-0971 EMON BOGATI DF2 Magh 19 12.50 PM DW Sir

103 SC24-1271 HEMANTA ACHARYA DF2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

104 SC24-1174 HRICHMA RAI DF2 Magh 19 1.00 PM DW Sir

105 SC24-1225 ISHANT CHAULAGAIN DF2 Magh 19 1.10 PM DW Sir

106 SC24-1215 KARMA HISHI LAMA DF2 Magh 19 1.20 PM DW Sir

107 SC24-1300 OMBABU PRAJAPATI DF2 Magh 19 1.40 PM DW Sir

108 SC24-0013 PARTH YADAV DF2 Magh 19 1.50 PM DW Sir

109 SC24-1061 PRABHASH WAGLE DF2 Magh 20 11.55 AM - 12.55 PM AKJ Sir

110 SC24-1257 PRAKHYAT GIRI DF2 Magh 19 2.00 PM DW Sir

111 SC24-0058 PRAKRIT PRASAI DF2 Magh 19 2.10 PM DW Sir

112 SC24-0341 PRASANGA MISHRA DF2 Magh 19 2.20 PM DW Sir

113 SC24-1007 PRASHANT THAPA DF2 Magh 19 2.30 PM DW Sir

114 SC24-0275 RAHUL YADAV DF2 Magh 19 2.30 PM DW Sir

115 SC24-0135 RAJESH YADAV DF2 Magh 19 2.40 PM DW Sir

116 SC24-0064 RAMSAGAR YADAV DF2 Magh 18 2.50 PM RG Sir
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117 SC24-0979 REGAN ADHIKARI DF2 Magh 19 2.50 PM DW Sir

118 SC24-0497 REJUSH GIRI DF2 Magh 19 3.00 PM DW Sir

119 SC24-0416 SAINA SHRESTHA DF2 Magh 19 3.10 PM DW Sir

120 SC24-0086 SAMEEP THAPA DF2 Magh 20 12.30 PM RPL Mam

121 SC24-0039 SAMPANNA SINGH KSHETRI DF2 Magh 19 11.20 AM DW Sir

122 SC24-0853 SASHAM K. C. DF2 Magh 20 11.30 AM DW Sir

123 SC24-0358 SHASHANK GAUTAM DF2 Magh 20 11.40 AM DW Sir

124 SC24-0595 SHREYA MALLICK DF2 Magh 20 11.50 AM DW Sir

125 SC24-1177 SUJAL ROKA DF2 Magh 20 12.00 PM DW Sir

126 SC24-0965 SUSHANT GAURO DF2 Magh 20 12.10 PM DW Sir

127 SC24-0480 SUSHANT SINGH RAJPUT DF2 Magh 20 12.20 PM DW Sir

128 SC24-0412 SUSHIL DHAKAL DF2 Magh 20 12.30 PM DW Sir

129 SC24-0864 TUSAR ALE MAGAR DF2 Magh 20 12.40 PM DW Sir

130 SC24-0178 UJJWAL NEUPANE DF2 Magh 20 12.50 PM DW Sir

131 SC24-1148 UTSAB KHATREE DF2 Magh 20 1.00 PM DW Sir

132 SC24-0834 VICKY KUSHWAHA DF2 Magh 20 1.10 PM DW Sir

133 SC24-0482 WANGJEN BHOTE DF2 Magh 20 1.20 PM DW Sir

134 SC24-1173 AARJU RIJAL DI2 Magh 18 10.30 AM SA Sir

135 SC24-0607 ALIZA SHRESTHA DI2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

136 SC24-0744 GRISHMA THAPA DI2 Magh 19 12.50 PM DD Mam

137 SC24-0469 SUBARNA BASHYAL DI2 Magh 20 1.30 PM DW Sir

138 SC24-1155 SUMNIMA KHANAL DI2 Magh 18 10.30 AM SA Sir

139 SC24-1302 ANUP KARKI DJ2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

140 SC24-0012 ANUPA REGMI DJ2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

141 SC24-0458 ANUSHKA YADAV DJ2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

142 SC24-0248 GRISHMA DEVKOTA DJ2 Magh 21 1.30 PM BRS Sir

143 SC24-1452 NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV DJ2 Magh 18 1.35 PM NU Sir

144 SC24-1231 ORENSHU NIRAULA DJ2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

145 SC24-1296 REEHANA MANANDHAR DJ2 Magh 18 1.35 PM NU Sir

146 SC24-0861 SABI RAYAMAJHI DJ2 Magh 19 11.10 AM BRS Sir

147 SC24-0897 SAMANA PANDEY DJ2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

148 SC24-0045 SAMIKSHA SAPKOTA DJ2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

149 SC24-1058 SHREYA BHANDARI DJ2 Magh 21 1.45 PM BRS Sir

150 SC24-0382 SHRISHA SHAKYA DJ2 Magh 21 2.00 PM BRS Sir

151 SC24-1180 SNEHA SINGH DJ2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

152 SC24-1454 SUHANA GHIMIRE DJ2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

153 SC24-1449 SUPRINA NEUPANE DJ2 Magh 19 11.30 AM BRS Sir

154 SC24-0254 UDDHAV GHIMIRE DJ2 Magh 21 1.15 PM - 2.15 PM DP Sir

155 SC24-0587 USHMA SHRESTHA DJ2 Magh 18 1.35 PM NU Sir
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156 SC24-1380 YURI CHAUDHARY DJ2 Magh 20 11.30 AM BRS Sir

157 SC24-0814 AAGYA TIWARI DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

158 SC24-1237 AAYAM RAI DK2 Magh 20 1.40 PM DW Sir

159 SC24-1035 AAYUSHMA ACHARYA DK2 Magh 18 10.30 AM SA Sir

160 SC24-0895 ADITYA SHAH DK2 Magh 18 10.30 AM SA Sir

161 SC24-0221 AISHWARYA PANT DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

162 SC24-1003 ALISHA BHANDARI DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

163 SC24-0139 AMBIKA BHUSAL DK2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

164 SC24-1184 ANKIT CHAUDHARY THARU DK2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

165 SC24-0683 ATITHI UPRETI DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

166 SC24-1223 AYUSH CHAUDHARI DK2 Magh 20 1.50 PM DW Sir

167 SC24-1244 BHRIKUTI SHRESTHA DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

168 SC24-0021 BIJEN TAMANG DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

169 SC24-0093 DIPTI K. C. DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

170 SC24-0057 GEET GIRI DK2 Magh 22 3.00 PM RTC Sir

171 SC24-0784 KHUSBU SHAH DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

172 SC24-0854 KRISHNA YADAV DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

173 SC24-0126 NANCY SHRESTHA DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

174 SC24-1153 NIKITA GURUNG DK2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

175 SC24-1334 PARISHA KHADKA DK2 Magh 20 1.35 PM - 2.35 PM SS Sir

176 SC24-1261 PRASAMSHA BUDHATHOKI DK2 Magh 22 2.30 PM PSH Sir

177 SC24-1089 RASHIKA MAHATO DK2 Magh 20 2.00 PM DW Sir

178 SC24-1330 RAUSHAN YADAV DK2 Magh 18 2.50 PM SA Sir

179 SC24-0865 SAGAR SAH KANU DK2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

180 SC24-1327 SAJANI REGMI DK2 Magh 18 2.50 PM SA Sir

181 SC24-0722 SANCHITA PAUDEL DK2 Magh 20 2.10 PM DW Sir

182 SC24-0542 SANDHYA KHADKA DK2 Magh 19 3.30 PM RTC Sir

183 SC24-0727 SHIJAN DEVKOTA DK2 Magh 22 4.30 PM RTC Sir

184 SC24-0763 SHREYA KUMARI DUMJAN DK2 Magh 19 3.50 PM RTC Sir

185 SC24-0961 SHRIYA SAPKOTA DK2 Magh 22 11.00 AM MRB Sir

186 SC24-1038 SMITA SAH DK2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

187 SC24-0037 SMRITI SANJEL DK2 Magh 20 2.20 PM DW Sir

188 SC24-0990 SUDARSHAN RAI DK2 Magh 18 2.50 PM SA Sir

189 SC24-1161 SUPRIYA TAMANG DK2 Magh 20 2.30 PM DW Sir

190 SC24-0823 AADARSH YADAV DL2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

191 SC24-0714 AARTHIK DAHAL DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

192 SC24-1025 AARYA KUMARI SHAH DL2 Magh 20 2.40 PM DW Sir

193 SC24-0133 AISHWARYA SHRESTHA DL2 Magh 20 2.50 PM DW Sir

194 SC24-1065 AMISHA SAPKOTA DL2 Magh 20 3.00 PM DW Sir
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195 SC24-0765 ANGEELA SHERPA DL2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

196 SC24-0756 ANITA LAMA DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

197 SC24-0856 ANURAG SAH DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

198 SC24-0522 ANUSHRIYA PUDASAINI DL2 Magh 20 3.10 PM DW Sir

199 SC24-0790 BHABISHA ACHARYA DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

200 SC24-1021 CHANDANI KUMARI SAH DL2 Magh 18 12.40 PM SR Sir

201 SC24-0478 HEMA BASTOLA DL2 Magh 18 12.40 PM SR Sir

202 SC24-0299 KRITI SHRESTHA DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

203 SC24-0606 KRITINA SHRESTHA DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

204 SC24-0957 LABHAJ POUDEL DL2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

205 SC24-0761 MANUSHREE POKHAREL DL2 Magh 20 11.15 AM BRS Sir

206 SC24-0301 MIHIKA MISHRA DL2 Magh 20 3.20 PM DW Sir

207 SC24-1317 MIN RAJ BATALA DL2 Magh 18 2.20 PM SR Sir

208 SC24-0633 MISHMA TIWARI DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

209 SC24-0884 OJASHWI DEVKOTA DL2 Magh 20 3.30 PM DW Sir

210 SC24-1037 PRASIDDHI SHARRAF DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

211 SC24-1213 QUEENCHOM JOSHI DL2 Magh 20 3.40 PM DW Sir

212 SC24-0811 RENUKA GIRI DL2 Magh 20 3.50 PM DW Sir

213 SC24-0076 RITISHMA KAPRI DL2 Magh 19 11.45 AM BRS Sir

214 SC24-0258 SAJAN SAPKOTA DL2 Magh 18 2.20 PM SR Sir

215 SC24-0112 SAJANA TRIPATHEE DL2 Magh 19 1215 PM BRS Sir

216 SC24-1088 SAMIKSHA RESHMI MAGAR DL2 Magh 20 4.00 PM DW Sir

217 SC24-0490 SAPHAL KHATRI DL2 Magh 21 11.20 AM DW Sir

218 SC24-1130 SAWARI SHRESTHA DL2 Magh 21 11.30 AM DW Sir

219 SC24-0863 SEMIKA RUCHAL MAGAR DL2 Magh 18 2.20 PM SR Sir

220 SC24-1072 SHREEJAN NEPALI DL2 Magh 21 11.40 AM DW Sir

221 SC24-0308 SHRUTI KARKI DL2 Magh 21 11.50 AM DW Sir

222 SC24-1371 SIMRAN DAHAL DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

223 SC24-0764 SONIA CHHETRI DL2 Magh 21 12.00 PM DW Sir

224 SC24-0516 SUBARNA TIMSINA DL2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

225 SC24-0921 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV DL2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

226 SC24-0247 AAJAM SHAH DM2 Magh 21 12.10 PM DW Sir

227 SC24-1425 AAKRITI ADHIKARI DM2 Magh 19 3.20 PM SK Sir

228 SC24-1185 AARYAA RAJYA LAXMI RANA DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

229 SC24-0087 AASHIKA PANGENI DM2 Magh 21 12.20 PM DW Sir

230 SC24-0518 ADITI KUNWAR DM2 Magh 18 2.50 PM SA Sir

231 SC24-0902 ADITYA RAJ SINGH DM2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

232 SC24-1332 ALISHA THAPA DM2 Magh 21 12.30 PM DW Sir

233 SC24-1414 ANEESH ANSARI DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir
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234 SC24-1020 APEKSHA GURUNG DM2 Magh 21 12.40 PM DW Sir

235 SC24-0103 ASTHA TAMU GURUNG DM2 Magh 21 12.50 PM DW Sir

236 SC24-1166 AVIYAN BHATTARAI DM2 Magh 21 1.00 PM DW Sir

237 SC24-0839 BIDHATA THAPA DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

238 SC24-0530 BIPANA PURJA DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

239 SC24-1056 DIPSON GHIMIRE DM2 Magh 21 1.10 PM DW Sir

240 SC24-0893 ISHA SUBEDI DM2 Magh 19 2.50 PM SK Sir

241 SC24-1342 KALYANI YADAV DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

242 SC24-0217 MAMATA BAGALE DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

243 SC24-0955 NIKITA PHAYEL DM2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

244 SC24-1140 NISHTAM MALLA DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

245 SC24-0725 OM PRAKASH SHAH DM2 Magh 21 1.20 PM DW Sir

246 SC24-0939 PRASHAMSA SHREES DM2 Magh 18 2.50 PM SA Sir

247 SC24-0567 PRATIVA BASNET DM2 Magh 18 2.50 PM SA Sir

248 SC24-0127 PREETY KUMARI GUPTA DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM DW Sir

249 SC24-1078 RESHIK ADHIKARI DM2 Magh 21 1.40 PM DW Sir

250 SC24-1012 RITISHA SHARMA DM2 Magh 21 1.50 PM DW Sir

251 SC24-0253 RUKSANA ACHARYA DM2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

252 SC24-0909 SAMRIDHI SINGH DM2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

253 SC24-1073 SANDHYA MOKTAN DM2 Magh 21 2.00 PM DW Sir

254 SC24-0353 SANGYA SEDHAIN DM2 Magh 21 2.10 PM DW Sir

255 SC24-1459 SHALINI SHAH DM2 Magh 22 2.15 PM PSH Sir

256 SC24-0499 SHIKSHA KANDEL DM2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

257 SC24-0085 SHIWANI DARJI DM2 Magh 21 2.20 PM DW Sir

258 SC24-0354 SHOMAIYA BANO KHATUN DM2 Magh 21 2.30 PM DW Sir

259 SC24-1195 SHRISTI BANIYA KASAUDHAN DM2 Magh 21 2.40 PM DW Sir

260 SC24-0962 SHUSISA BHAM DM2 Magh 21 2.50 PM DW Sir

261 SC24-1011 SIDDHARTHA SAH DM2 Magh 21 3.00 PM DW Sir

262 SC24-0009 SIMANI MUDBHARI DM2 Magh 20 3.05 PM SK Sir

263 SC24-0568 SIMRIK YONJAN DM2 Magh 21 3.10 PM DW Sir

264 SC24-0460 SIRA PARAJULI DM2 Magh 21 3.20 PM DW Sir

265 SC24-1193 SOPHIYA GHALE DM2 Magh 22 11.20 AM DW Sir

266 SC24-1154 SUJAL JAYSWAL DM2 Magh 22 11.30 AM DW Sir

267 SC24-0362 SWETA SUBEDI DM2 Magh 19 3.05 PM SK Sir

268 SC24-1258 UNNATI CHAPAGAIN DM2 Magh 22 11.40 AM DW Sir

269 SC24-0295 YALISHA SHAHI DM2 Magh 23 2.30 PM - 3.30 PM AKJ Sir

270 SC24-0910 AADITYA KUMAR YADAV DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

271 SC24-0857 AAYUSHKA KAPRI DN2 Magh 22 11.50 AM DW Sir

272 SC24-0846 ANGEL LAMA DN2 Magh 22 12.00 PM DW Sir
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273 SC24-0694 ANMOL SINGH DN2 Magh 22 12.10 PM DW Sir

274 SC24-0018 ANSHU ADHIKARI DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

275 SC24-0408 BHAANAVEE SHRESTHA DN2 Magh 22 12.20 PM DW Sir

276 SC24-0749 BIBEK KHADKA DN2 Magh 19 1.25 PM RG Sir

277 SC24-1424 BIBEK MAHATARA DN2 Magh 22 1.30 PM DW Sir

278 SC24-0027 DEEPIKA DHAMALA DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

279 SC24-0719 DIKSHA KARKI DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

280 SC24-0083 DIKSHYA PANDIT DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

281 SC24-0850 DIRGHA RAJ ROKAYA DN2 Magh 22 4.00 PM DW Sir

282 SC24-0051 JOYENA BUDHATHOKI DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

283 SC24-0028 KARUNA PADHYA DN2 Magh 22 1.00 PM DW Sir

284 SC24-0444 KRISHA NAGARKOTI DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

285 SC24-1232 LAWRENCE TIWARI DN2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

286 SC24-0780 LUCKY KUMAR YADAV DN2 Magh 22 2.00 PM DW Sir

287 SC24-0686 MANTHAN UPADHYAY DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

288 SC24-0759 NIRJALA BUDHATHOKI DN2 Magh 22 2.10 PM DW Sir

289 SC24-0445 NISHA MANANDHAR DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

290 SC24-1256 PRABISHA RAI DN2 Magh 22 2.20 PM DW Sir

291 SC24-0338 PRAGYA KHADKA DN2 Magh 22 2.30 PM DW Sir

292 SC24-1114 PRAJWAL SHAH DN2 Magh 22 2.40 PM DW Sir

293 SC24-0063 PRAKRITI CHHETRI DN2 Magh 22 2.50 PM DW Sir

294 SC24-0599 PRAMITA CHAPAGAIN DN2 Magh 22 3.00 PM DW Sir

295 SC24-0368 PRATISTHA G. M. DN2 Magh 22 3.10 PM DW Sir

296 AL24-0100 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHATO DN2 Magh 22 3.20 PM DW Sir

297 SC24-0804 PURNIMA DAHAL DN2 Magh 22 3.30 PM DW Sir

298 SC24-0972 RANJESH YADAV DN2 Magh 22 3.40 PM DW Sir

299 SC24-0277 SABINA SARDAR DN2 Magh 22 3.50 PM DW Sir

300 SC24-0860 SANIYA PRABIN DN2 Magh 23 4.00 PM DW Sir

301 SC24-1163 SATISH MAHASETH DN2 Magh 23 11.20 AM DW Sir

302 SC24-1143 SHIKHA BUDHATHOKI DN2 Magh 23 11.30 AM DW Sir

303 SC24-1019 SHRAWAN KARKI DN2 Magh 19 1.25 PM RG Sir

304 SC24-0067 SHUBHAM GIRI DN2 Magh 23 11.40 AM DW Sir

305 SC24-1201 SITAL KHANAL DN2 Magh 23 11.50 AM DW Sir

306 SC24-0287 SMRITI PANDEY DN2 Magh 23 12.00 PM DW Sir

307 SC24-1240 SNEHA KUMARI YADAV DN2 Magh 23 12.10 PM DW Sir

308 SC24-1183 SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV DN2 Magh 23 12.20 PM DW Sir

309 SC24-0981 SUJINA THAPA DN2 Magh 19 1.25 PM RG Sir

310 SC24-1107 SUSHIL GAUTAM DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

311 SC24-0048 TOSHILA BUDHATHOKI DN2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir



SN
ID 

NO.
NAME SEC DATE TIME FACULTY

312 SC24-1102 YUVRAJ DANGOL DN2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

313 SC24-0265 AAHANA RAI DO2 Magh 23 12.30 PM DW Sir

314 SC24-1167 AAKRITEE THAPA DO2 Magh 23 1.30 PM DW Sir

315 SC24-1318 AALOK RAJ PANDIT DO2 Magh 23 1.40 PM DW Sir

316 SC24-1043 AARJU KARKI DO2 Magh 23 1.50 PM DW Sir

317 SC24-1076 AARUSHI YADAV DO2 Magh 23 2.00 PM DW Sir

318 SC24-0941 AASHISH PAJIYAR DO2 Magh 20 11.00 AM BRS Sir

319 SC24-0396 ADITI SHAH DO2 Magh 23 2.10 PM DW Sir

320 SC24-0598 AMAN SHAH DO2 Magh 23 2.20 PM DW Sir

321 SC24-1178 AVA SHREE SINGH DO2 Magh 23 2.30 PM DW Sir

322 SC24-0503 BIBITA GAMAL DO2 Magh 23 2.40 PM DW Sir

323 SC24-0066 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH DO2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

324 SC24-0114 DIBISHA POKHAREL DO2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

325 SC24-0348 DIKSHYA KHATRI POUDEL DO2 Magh 23 2.50 PM DW Sir

326 SC24-1129 DILISHA GURUNG DO2 Magh 23 3.00 PM DW Sir

327 SC24-0201 GARIMA PANTA DO2 Magh 23 3.10 PM DW Sir

328 SC24-0483 ISHA YADAV DO2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

329 SC24-0953 KRISH YADAV DO2 Magh 23 3.20 PM DW Sir

330 SC24-0442 KRISHNA JEE YADAV DO2 Magh 23 3.30 PM DW Sir

331 SC24-1015 KUSHAL K. C. DO2 Magh 23 3.40 PM DW Sir

332 SC24-0335 MEDHA KUIKEL DO2 Magh 23 3.50 PM DW Sir

333 SC24-0219 NEELIMA MOKTAN DO2 Magh 23 4.00 PM DW Sir

334 SC24-0894 NIRJALA BACHHAR DO2 Magh 25 11.10 AM DW Sir

335 SC24-0397 NISHA TAMANG DO2 Magh 25 11.20 AM DW Sir

336 SC24-0652 NISHAN RAI DO2 Magh 25 11.30 AM DW Sir

337 SC24-0101 PIYUSH CHAND DO2 Magh 21 1.30 PM - 2.30 PM KBS Sir

338 SC24-0373 PRABHAT NEUPANE DO2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

339 SC24-1217 PRACHI KATWAL DO2 Magh 25 11.40 AM DW Sir

340 SC24-1128 PRACHI RIMAL DO2 Magh 25 11.50 AM DW Sir

341 SC24-0100 PRANJAL CHAUDHARY DO2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

342 SC24-1091 PREETI SAH DO2 Magh 25 12.00 PM DW Sir

343 SC24-0052 PRESHIKA KHADKA DO2 Magh 25 12.10 PM DW Sir

344 SC24-0487 RADHIKA KUMARI YADAV DO2 Magh 19 12.30 PM BRS Sir

345 SC24-0014 RAYANA SHRESTHA DO2 Magh 25 12.20 PM DW Sir

346 SC24-1266 REHAN HUSAIN DO2 Magh 25 12.30 PM DW Sir

347 SC24-0403 RITIKA GAUTAM DO2 Magh 25 12.40 PM DW Sir

348 SC24-1233 SANGAM KAFLE DO2 Magh 25 12.50 PM DW Sir

349 SC24-0257 SHOVA KUMARI RAUT DO2 Magh 25 1.00 PM DW Sir

350 SC24-1198 SHREYA BISHWAKARMA DO2 Magh 25 1.10 PM DW Sir
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351 SC24-0899 SMRITI TAMANG DO2 Magh 25 1.20 PM DW Sir

352 SC24-0836 SONALIKA YADAV DO2 Magh 25 1.30 PM DW Sir

353 SC24-0827 SUMIT YADAV DO2 Magh 25 1.40 PM DW Sir

354 SC24-0095 SUSMA BHATT DO2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

355 SC24-1260 SWIKRITI KARKI DO2 Magh 25 1.50 PM DW Sir

356 SC24-0427 YANGZEN LHAMU LAMA DO2 Magh 25 2.00 PM DW Sir

357 SC24-1152 YASHMIN PRAVEEN DO2 Magh 23 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM DP Sir

358 SC24-0679 SHREYA SHRESTHA MA2 Magh 18 8.45 AM HP Sir

359 SC24-0312 ANIKET BASTOLA MB2 Magh 23 7.15 AM SK Sir

360 SC24-1383 DIBYANSHU BARAL MB2 Magh 18 8.00 AM RKG Sir

361 SC24-0973 PRABHAT G. C. MB2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

362 SC24-0721 RABIN KARKI MB2 Magh 18 8.00 AM SK Sir

363 SC24-0042 RHYME THAPA MAGAR MB2 Magh 19 8.00 AM SK Sir

364 SC24-1360 SUGAM GIRI MB2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

365 SC24-1028 ABHISHEK BHANDARI MC2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

366 SC24-1409 ALISHA PANERU MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

367 SC24-0642 ALWIN NEPAL MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

368 SC24-0318 ANSHU MAHARJAN MC2 Magh 18 6.50 AM SG Sir

369 SC24-1255 ANURAJ KUMAR THAKUR MC2 Magh 18 7.00 AM SG Sir

370 SC24-0791 ANUSH KHADGI MC2 Magh 22 11.10 AM MRB Sir

371 SC24-0840 DIKSHYA SHAH MC2 Magh 26 8.20 AM MRB Sir

372 SC24-0468 DIWASH KUMAR GUPTA MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

373 SC24-1458 DRONA RAJ NIROULA MC2 Magh 20 7.00 AM RKG Sir

374 SC24-0967 KEJINA GAUTAM MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

375 SC24-0980 KRISHAL ADHIKARI MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

376 SC24-1378 PRANAY SHRESTHA MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

377 SC24-1269 PRASHUN THAPA MC2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

378 SC24-1032 REENA GURUNG MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

379 SC24-0769 REZON DAHAL MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

380 SC24-1087 SAMTEN LHAMU LAMA MC2 Magh 22 11.20 AM MRB Sir

381 SC24-0589 SIDDHANT JAISWAL MC2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

382 SC24-1396 SUSHANT PANDEY MC2 Magh 20 7.00 AM RKG Sir

383 SC24-0529 UTSAB KATEL MC2 Magh 20 7.00 AM RKG Sir

384 SC24-0317 AAYUSHA RAI MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

385 SC24-0594 ANBESHAN KARKI MD2 Magh 18 7.10 AM SG Sir

386 SC24-1220 ANMOL LIMBU MD2 Magh 26 8.30 AM MRB Sir

387 SC24-0866 ASHIM KHANAL MD2 Magh 18 7.20 AM SG Sir

388 SC24-0603 BISHWA RAJ RAI MD2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

389 SC24-0141 DIKSON RAYAMAJHI MD2 Magh 18 7.30 AM SG Sir
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390 SC24-0898 GARIMA POUDEL MD2 Magh 18 7.40 AM SG Sir

391 SC24-0202 GAURAV POUDEL MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

392 SC24-0078 HEM SAGAR BHANDARI MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

393 SC24-1416 KRIPA B. K. MD2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

394 SC24-0635 KRISHAL UPRETI MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

395 SC24-0380 LUCKY JAISWAL MD2 Magh 26 8.40 AM MRB Sir

396 SC24-0554 NISHIKA GURUNG MD2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

397 SC24-0435 RAJ SHEKHAR YADAV MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

398 SC24-1212 RISU SAH MD2 Magh 26 8.50 AM MRB Sir

399 SC24-0677 ROHAN BAJAGAIN MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

400 SC24-0425 ROHIT YADAV MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

401 SC24-0243 SADRISH SIMKHADA MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

402 SC24-0432 SANGAY DOLMA MOKTAN MD2 Magh 18 7.50 AM SG Sir

403 SC24-0745 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR MD2 Magh 23 10.50 AM KA Sir

404 SC24-1096 SARUN SUBEDI MD2 Magh 18 8.00 AM SG Sir

405 SC24-1030 SAVYATA LAMICHHANE MD2 Magh 18 8.10 AM SG Sir

406 SC24-1189 SHIDDHANT YADAV MD2 Magh 18 8.50 AM HP Sir

407 SC24-0418 SHIVAM MISHRA MD2 Magh 23 10.40 AM KA Sir

408 SC24-0161 SHOHAN NAKARMI MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

409 SC24-1365 SHREYA KHANAL MD2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

410 SC24-0710 SHREYAN KHATIWADA MD2 Magh 18 8.20 AM SG Sir

411 SC24-0214 SHREYASH ACHARYA MD2 Magh 18 8.30 AM SG Sir

412 SC24-0315 SHRIJAN KHADKA MD2 Magh 18 8.55 AM HP Sir

413 SC24-0653 SIMON KANDEL MD2 Magh 18 8.40 AM SG Sir

414 SC24-0890 SIYONA ACHARYA MD2 Magh 18 10.00 AM SG Sir

415 SC24-1099 SULAV SUBEDI MD2 Magh 18 9.00 AM HP Sir

416 SC24-0734 SUYAN THAPA MD2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

417 SC24-1372 UJWAL SHRESTHA MD2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

418 SC24-1337 UTSAV KARKI MD2 Magh 19 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KM Sir

419 SC24-0185 YUNIK PRADHAN MD2 Magh 18 10.10 AM SG Sir

420 SC24-1069 AAKASH SAH ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

421 SC24-0982 AAROHI THAKUR ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

422 SC24-0717 AARON RAJ ONTA ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

423 SC24-0555 AARUSH ACHARYA ME2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

424 SC24-1062 ABHIMANYU SAH ME2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

425 SC24-1112 ABHISHEK CHAULAGAIN ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

426 SC24-0383 ADITI JAYSWAL ME2 Magh 22 11.30 AM MRB Sir

427 SC24-0484 ADITYA BIKRAM SHAH ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

428 SC24-0269 AMRESH SINGH ME2 Magh 18 10.20 AM SG Sir
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429 SC24-0879 ANKIT SUBEDI ME2 Magh 18 10.30 AM SG Sir

430 SC24-0855 ANMOL SHRESTHA ME2 Magh 21 12.00 PM MHK Sir

431 SC24-0291 ANMOL THAPA ME2 Magh 18 10.40 AM SG Sir

432 SC24-0640 ARUN KUMAR PRASAD KURMI ME2 Magh 22 7.15 AM BB Sir

433 SC24-0204 BARSHA SIGDEL ME2 Magh 22 7.15 AM BB Sir

434 SC24-1063 BHASKAR ADHIKARI YADAV ME2 Magh 18 10.50 AM SG Sir

435 SC24-1149 BISMAT KHADKA ME2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

436 SC24-0357 DIP PAUDEL ME2 Magh 21 12.15 PM MHK Sir

437 SC24-0188 DIPENDRA BHANDARI ME2 Magh 22 7.15 AM BB Sir

438 SC24-0400 GARIMA GAUTAM ME2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

439 SC24-0210 HIMANSHU RAJ PANDEY ME2 Magh 21 12.30 PM MHK Sir

440 SC24-0453 MD ABDULLA RAIN ME2 Magh 26 9.00 AM MRB Sir

441 SC24-0496 NOYEL RAI ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

442 SC24-0276 PAWAN KUSHWAHA ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

443 SC24-1326 PIYUSH DHUNGEL ME2 Magh 18 11.50 AM SG Sir

444 SC24-0943 PRABIN KUMAR GUPTA ME2 Magh 22 7.15 AM BB Sir

445 SC24-0988 PRASHANT BASNET CHHETRY ME2 Magh 18 12.00 PM SG Sir

446 SC24-0046 PRITAM RAI ME2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM RH Sir

447 SC24-0891 RADIN JUNG KUNWAR ME2 Magh 18 12.10 PM SG Sir

448 SC24-0089 RAHUL KUMAR JAISWAL ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

449 SC24-0428 RISHAV SHAH ME2 Magh 18 12.20 PM SG Sir

450 SC24-0077 RUBIKA SHRESTHA ME2 Magh 19 6.40 AM SG Sir

451 SC24-0511 SAMUL RAI ME2 Magh 21 12.40 PM MHK Sir

452 SC24-0359 SHOVIYA SHRESTHA ME2 Magh 21 12.50 PM MHK Sir

453 SC24-0708 SHREYA GIRI ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

454 SC24-0242 SIDDHARTHA SHRESTHA ME2 Magh 21 1.00 PM MHK Sir

455 SC24-0031 SUDIN MAHARJAN ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

456 SC24-1264 SUPRITI BHATTARAI ME2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

457 SC24-1389 YOGESH DEVKOTA ME2 Magh 19 6.50 AM SG Sir

458 SC24-0212 AARADHAYA DAHAL MF2 Magh 19 7.00 AM SG Sir

459 SC24-0019 AAYUSH MANDAL MF2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

460 SC24-1344 AAYUSHA NAUNYAL MF2 Magh 19 7.10 AM SG Sir

461 SC24-1141 ANUSHA TAMANG MF2 Magh 19 7.20 AM SG Sir

462 SC24-1239 ARYA GURAGAIN MF2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

463 SC24-0845 AYUK RAI MF2 Magh 20 6.45 AM RKG Sir

464 SC24-0562 BISHESH ACHARYA MF2 Magh 19 7.30 AM SG Sir

465 SC24-1325 CIZEN SAH MF2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

466 SC24-0239 DIVYANSHU SINGH MF2 Magh 19 7.40 AM SG Sir

467 SC24-0800 GARIMA SHAHI MF2 Magh 19 8.50 AM SG Sir
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468 SC24-0557 IPSI KARMACHARYA MF2 Magh 19 9.00 AM SG Sir

469 SC24-0154 KRISH RAJ GUPTA MF2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

470 SC24-0121 LAXMI CHAUDHARY MF2 Magh 19 9.10 AM SG Sir

471 SC24-0332 MD. KHALID MF2 Magh 19 9.20 AM SG Sir

472 SC24-0446 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY MF2 Magh 19 9.30 AM SG Sir

473 SC24-0632 NISHANT MAINALI MF2 Magh 19 10.30 AM SG Sir

474 SC24-1115 PAWANEE PANDEY MF2 Magh 19 10.40 AM SG Sir

475 SC24-0933 PRAJIT GURUNG MF2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

476 SC24-0022 PRAJOL KARKI MF2 Magh 19 10.50 AM SG Sir

477 SC24-0922 PRAJWOL THAPA MF2 Magh 19 11.50 AM SG Sir

478 SC24-0105 PRAKISHA MANGRATI MF2 Magh 19 12.00 PM SG Sir

479 SC24-0545 PRATIK SHARMA MF2 Magh 19 12.10 PM SG Sir

480 SC24-0017 RACHIT PHUYAL MF2 Magh 19 12.20 PM SG Sir

481 SC24-1097 RISHIKESH KUMAR SAH MF2 Magh 19 12.30 PM SG Sir

482 SC24-1100 RIYA MAHARJAN MF2 Magh 20 6.40 AM SG Sir

483 SC24-0582 ROHIT RAUNIYAR MF2 Magh 19 7.25 AM DA Mam

484 SC24-0360 SAKSHAM SHAKYA MF2 Magh 18 6.30 AM MRB Sir

485 SC24-0774 SANIYA DANGOL MF2 Magh 20 6.50 AM SG Sir

486 SC24-0146 SANJIT SHRESTHA MF2 Magh 18 6.45 AM MRB Sir

487 SC24-0426 SAURAV LAMA MF2 Magh 20 7.00 AM SG Sir

488 SC24-1158 SHISHIR GAJUREL MF2 Magh 18 7.00 AM MRB Sir

489 SC24-0414 SNEHA SHAH MF2 Magh 20 7.10 AM SG Sir

490 SC24-0050 SOHAN KATUWAL MF2 Magh 20 7.20 AM SG Sir

491 SC24-1023 SUJINDRA KARKI MF2 Magh 20 7.30 AM SG Sir

492 SC24-1227 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV MF2 Magh 20 7.40 AM SG Sir

493 SC24-0985 SUSMITA KARKI MF2 Magh 20 7.50 AM SG Sir

494 SC24-0896 SUVANA BHANDARI MF2 Magh 20 9.00 AM SG Sir

495 SC24-0394 YARISH MAKYAM MAGAR MF2 Magh 20 9.10 AM SG Sir

496 SC24-1312 YUGANTA PAUDEL MF2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

497 SC24-0831 YUNISH SHRESTHA MF2 Magh 20 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

498 SC24-0207 AABISKAR PUDASAINI MG2 Magh 20 9.20 AM SG Sir

499 SC24-1243 AASHISH KUMAR SAH MG2 Magh 20 9.30 AM SG Sir

500 SC24-1428 AAYUSH NEUPANE MG2 Magh 20 9.40 AM SG Sir

501 SC24-0159 AMON RAI MG2 Magh 20 9.50 AM SG Sir

502 SC24-0732 AWAN PRADHAN MG2 Magh 27 10.40 AM MRB Sir

503 SC24-1310 BAIBHAB ADHIKARI MG2 Magh 26 9.10 AM MRB Sir

504 SC24-0236 CHHAYA CHAUDHARY MG2 Magh 20 10.00 AM SG Sir

505 SC24-0491 ERIC RUMBA LAMA MG2 Magh 20 10.10 AM SG Sir

506 SC24-0552 ISHA THAMI MG2 Magh 20 10.20 AM SG Sir
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507 SC24-0796 JAGAT BISTA MG2 Magh 20 10.30 AM SG Sir

508 SC24-1127 JEEYA BHATTARAI MG2 Magh 20 10.40 AM SG Sir

509 SC24-1031 JESHIS RAI MG2 Magh 20 10.50 AM SG Sir

510 SC24-1159 KRISH BISTA MG2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

511 SC24-0349 MANISH DEVKOTA MG2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

512 SC24-1252 MANOJ GURUNG MG2 Magh 26 9.20 AM MRB Sir

513 SC24-0343 MAUSAM KUMAR DAS MG2 Magh 20 11.50 AM SG Sir

514 SC24-1226 MISHAN KARKI MG2 Magh 20 12.00 PM SG Sir

515 SC24-0543 NISCHAL ADHIKARI MG2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

516 SC24-0137 NISHAN PAUDEL MG2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

517 SC24-0187 PRABIN TAMANG MG2 Magh 20 12.10 PM SG Sir

518 SC24-0878 PRAJIL BASNET MG2 Magh 27 10.50 AM MRB Sir

519 SC24-0574 PRASHIS SHRESTHA MG2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

520 SC24-0261 RIHAN BUDHA MG2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

521 SC24-1055 ROHAN KUMAR YADAV MG2 Magh 20 12.20 PM SG Sir

522 SC24-0246 SAKSHAM ARYAL MG2 Magh 20 12.30 PM SG Sir

523 SC24-0391 SAMAR JUNG PANDEY MG2 Magh 21 6.40 AM SG Sir

524 SC24-1241 SAMUNDRA LAMICHHANE MG2 Magh 21 6.50 AM SG Sir

525 SC24-1104 SAMYAK RAJ DHAKAL MG2 Magh 21 7.00 AM SG Sir

526 SC24-0528 SANGAM ARYAL MG2 Magh 21 7.10 AM SG Sir

527 SC24-1320 SANJAYA SHAH MG2 Magh 27 11.00 AM MRB Sir

528 SC24-0523 SATISH KUMAR SAH MG2 Magh 21 7.20 AM SG Sir

529 SC24-0916 SHAHIL KAFLE MG2 Magh 26 9.30 AM MRB Sir

530 SC24-0505 SHREEJAL PRAJAPATI MG2 Magh 21 7.30 AM SG Sir

531 SC24-0874 SIDDHARTHA GHOLE TAMANG MG2 Magh 21 7.40 AM SG Sir

532 SC24-0294 SRIJANA RAKHAL MG2 Magh 21 8.50 AM SG Sir

533 SC24-0781 SUBASH TAMANG MG2 Magh 21 9.00 AM SG Sir

534 SC24-0245 SUBODH KARKI MG2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

535 SC24-0398 SUDIST POUDEL MG2 Magh 21 9.10 AM SG Sir

536 SC24-0032 SUJAL BHATTARAI MG2 Magh 21 9.20 AM SG Sir

537 SC24-0479 YAJAMAHE GIRI MG2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

538 SC24-1267 YUGAL PHUYEL MG2 Magh 21 9.30 AM SG Sir

539 SC24-0643 AADITYA KUMAR PANJIYAR MH2 Magh 21 9.40 AM SG Sir

540 SC24-0375 AASHIK ALAM MH2 Magh 21 9.50 AM SG Sir

541 SC24-1045 AFTAB AALAM MH2 Magh 21 10.00 AM SG Sir

542 SC24-1251 AJAY CHAND MH2 Magh 21 10.10 AM SG Sir

543 SC24-0782 ANAMOL KOIRALA MH2 Magh 21 10.20 AM SG Sir

544 SC24-1188 ANUBHAV KUMAR JAISWAL MH2 Magh 21 10.30 AM SG Sir

545 SC24-0573 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA MH2 Magh 21 10.40 AM SG Sir
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546 SC24-0919 ARUN PANTA MH2 Magh 21 10.50 AM SG Sir

547 SC24-0119 ASHIM PHUYAL MH2 Magh 21 11.50 AM SG Sir

548 SC24-1211 AYUSH SHRESTHA MH2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

549 SC24-0363 CHANDRA PRAKASH KC MH2 Magh 21 12.00 PM SG Sir

550 SC24-1206 CHUMAN SING BISTA MH2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

551 SC24-0297 KRISH KUMAR THAKUR MH2 Magh 21 12.10 PM SG Sir

552 SC24-0304 LHAKPA NURU SHERPA MH2 Magh 21 12.20 PM SG Sir

553 SC24-1068 MOHAMMAD ARAMAN MH2 Magh 21 12.30 PM SG Sir

554 SC24-0514 NISHAN NEMBANG MH2 Magh 21 12.40 PM SG Sir

555 SC24-0760 PRANISH KHADKA MH2 Magh 22 8.00 AM BB Sir

556 SC24-0547 PRATHAM GHALE MH2 Magh 22 6.40 AM SG Sir

557 SC24-0673 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV MH2 Magh 22 6.50 AM SG Sir

558 SC24-1034 RAJAN SAH MH2 Magh 22 7.00 AM SG Sir

559 SC24-0410 ROMAN KUSHWAHA MH2 Magh 22 7.10 AM SG Sir

560 SC24-1126 ROSHAN THAPA MAGAR MH2 Magh 22 7.20 AM SG Sir

561 SC24-0401 SAFI AHMAD MH2 Magh 22 7.30 AM SG Sir

562 SC24-0549 SAGUN PRADHAN MH2 Magh 22 7.40 AM SG Sir

563 SC24-1216 SAHIL AALAM MH2 Magh 22 7.50 AM SG Sir

564 SC24-0151 SANDESH GHALE MH2 Magh 22 8.00 AM SG Sir

565 SC24-0828 SANJAN JOSHI MH2 Magh 22 8.10 AM SG Sir

566 SC24-0376 SAPHAL ACHARYA MH2 Magh 22 8.20 AM SG Sir

567 SC24-0293 SAUGAT SHRESTHA MH2 Magh 22 8.30 AM SG Sir

568 SC24-0907 SAVANT BASTOLA MH2 Magh 22 8.40 AM SG Sir

569 SC24-0536 SHALIK RAM OLI MH2 Magh 22 8.50 AM SG Sir

570 SC24-0641 SUGAM BASYAL MH2 Magh 22 8.00 AM BB Sir

571 SC24-0386 SUGAM TAMANG MH2 Magh 22 9.00 AM SG Sir

572 SC24-0466 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MH2 Magh 22 9.10 AM SG Sir

573 SC24-0364 TARA PRASAD PUN MAGAR MH2 Magh 22 9.20 AM SG Sir

574 SC24-0150 TAUSHIF ANSARI MH2 Magh 22 9.30 AM SG Sir

575 SC24-0508 TENZIN DHUNDUP LAMA MH2 Magh 22 9.40 AM SG Sir

576 SC24-0535 TUSHAR BAHADUR KHATRI MH2 Magh 22 9.50 AM SG Sir

577 SC24-0226 YANGDUP DORJEGHISING TAMANG MH2 Magh 22 10.00 AM SG Sir

578 SC24-1118 YOGESH CHAUDHARY MH2 Magh 22 10.10 AM SG Sir

579 SC24-0620 AAKRITI KANDEL MI2 Magh 20 7.10 AM GA Sir

580 SC24-0887 MOHAMMAD ARAMAN MI2 Magh 20 7.10 AM GA Sir

581 SC24-0274 ROHIT K. C. MI2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

582 SC24-0372 SAMANA MALLA MI2 Magh 19 9.30 AM MRB Sir

583 SC24-1164 SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA MI2 Magh 20 7.10 AM GA Sir

584 SC24-1135 ANUSHKA TIWARI MJ2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir
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585 SC24-0785 NIVA PANDEY MJ2 Magh 19 7.15 AM MKC Sir

586 SC24-1438 SAMIR G. C. MJ2 Magh 19 7.15 AM MKC Sir

587 SC24-0616 SANDHYA KUMARI SHAH MJ2 Magh 19 7.30 AM MKC Sir

588 SC24-0929 SARGAM BOGATI MJ2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

589 SC24-0267 SUBODH CHAUDHARY NUNIYA MJ2 Magh 19 12.00 PM MKC Sir

590 SC24-0581 SUMIKA SINGH MJ2 Magh 19 12.00 PM MKC Sir

591 SC24-0886 TRISHANT KATEL MJ2 Magh 19 12.00 PM MKC Sir

592 SC24-0964 YOJANA ADHIKARI MJ2 Magh 22 10.20 AM SG Sir

593 SC24-1157 AADARSHA SILWAL MK2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

594 SC24-1113 AAKRITI SHRESTHA MK2 Magh 22 10.30 AM SG Sir

595 SC24-0695 AARJU KUMARI JHA MK2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

596 SC24-0900 AARSH YADAV MK2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

597 SC24-0097 AASHIKA KUMARI CHAUDHARY MK2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

598 SC24-0927 AMIT KUMAR MAHASETH MK2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

599 SC24-1187 ANJANEE KUMARI SINGH MK2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

600 SC24-0539 ANSHU PRADHAN MK2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

601 SC24-0179 DIYA DHAMALA MK2 Magh 20 7.20 AM HP Sir

602 SC24-0572 HIM REKHA SHRESTHA MK2 Magh 22 10.40 AM SG Sir

603 SC24-0672 JESHIKA RASKOTI MK2 Magh 22 10.50 AM SG Sir

604 SC24-0252 KHUSHI SAPKOTA MK2 Magh 20 7.25 AM HP Sir

605 SC24-0825 LUCKY KUMAR RAUNIYAR MK2 Magh 20 8.00 AM SK Sir

606 SC24-0818 PRAKRITI K C MK2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

607 SC24-0740 PREETI KUMARI YADAV MK2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

608 SC24-0160 RONISKA SHRESTHA MK2 Magh 22 11.10 AM SG Sir

609 SC24-1276 SAGARIKA PAUDEL MK2 Magh 22 7.15 AM SK Sir

610 SC24-0421 SAGUN ADHIKARI MK2 Magh 20 7.30 AM HP Sir

611 SC24-1407 SAJINA SHARMA MK2 Magh 22 7.30 AM SK Sir

612 SC24-0892 SAMRAGYEE R L MALLA MK2 Magh 22 11.20 AM SG Sir

613 SC24-0452 SAMVRIDDHI BOHARA MK2 Magh 20 7.35 AM HP Sir

614 SC24-0991 SHARWANI SHRESTHA MK2 Magh 22 11.50 AM SG Sir

615 SC24-0566 SILVIYA BASNET MK2 Magh 27 11.10 AM MRB Sir

616 SC24-1291 SMARIKA SUNAR MK2 Magh 23 7.30 AM SK Sir

617 SC24-0270 SNEHA GURUNG MK2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

618 SC24-0413 SONIKA GURUNG MK2 Magh 27 11.20 AM MRB Sir

619 SC24-0454 TENZIN DOLMA GURUNG MK2 Magh 21 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM BS Sir

620 SC24-0306 AARUSHI MARHATTA ML2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

621 SC24-0128 AAYUSH JAISWAL ML2 Magh 22 12.10 PM SG Sir

622 SC24-1222 AAYUSHMA KARKI ML2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

623 SC24-0003 ANAMOL BASNET ML2 Magh 22 12.20 PM SG Sir
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624 SC24-0429 ANGEL CHAND ML2 Magh 22 12.30 PM SG Sir

625 SC24-0867 ANISHA LAKANDRI ML2 Magh 22 12.40 PM SG Sir

626 SC24-1313 ANURAG PRAJAPATI ML2 Magh 27 6.30 AM MRB Sir

627 SC24-0512 ANYA GURUNG ML2 Magh 22 8.45 AM MRB Sir

628 SC24-1461 APEKSHA BASTOLA ML2 Magh 22 9.00 AM MRB Sir

629 SC24-0580 GAURAV SUBEDI ML2 Magh 27 6.40 AM MRB Sir

630 SC24-0404 HIMAL LAMICHHANE ML2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

631 SC24-1265 IKSHA ANGDEMBE ML2 Magh 23 6.45 AM SG Sir

632 SC24-0367 JENISHA SHAHI ML2 Magh 23 6.50 AM SG Sir

633 SC24-0091 PALAE WIN ML2 Magh 23 7.00 AM SG Sir

634 SC24-0374 PRAPTI ADHIKARI ML2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

635 SC24-0660 PRATIGYA BHATTRAI ML2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

636 SC24-0250 PRINCE KUMAR SAH ML2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

637 SC24-1322 REJINA GHARTI ML2 Magh 23 7.10 AM SG Sir

638 SC24-0305 RESHA KUMARI CHAUDHARY ML2 Magh 23 7.20 AM SG Sir

639 SC24-0118 RISEN ALE MAGAR ML2 Magh 23 7.30 AM SG Sir

640 SC24-1008 RITI BHANDARI ML2 Magh 23 7.40 AM SG Sir

641 SC24-0273 RITU RAI ML2 Magh 27 6.50 AM MRB Sir

642 SC24-1247 RIYA BASTAKOTI ML2 Magh 23 7.50 AM SG Sir

643 SC24-0540 RIYA SITAULA ML2 Magh 21 1.15 PM MHK Sir

644 SC24-0157 ROSHANI BHUJEL ML2 Magh 23 8.00 AM SG Sir

645 SC24-0155 RUSHIKA SHAH ML2 Magh 23 8.10 AM SG Sir

646 SC24-0189 SAKSHYA BASTOLA ML2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

647 SC24-0688 SAMIKSHYA LAMICHHANE ML2 Magh 23 8.20 AM SG Sir

648 SC24-1324 SARA MAHARJAN ML2 Magh 21 1.30 PM MHK Sir

649 SC24-0541 SAURAVI BHANDARI ML2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

650 SC24-0822 SHIBANI BUDHATHOKI ML2 Magh 22 9.10 AM MRB Sir

651 SC24-0309 STUTI NATH ML2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

652 SC24-0926 SUYASHMA DHITAL ML2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

653 SC24-0674 SWETA SHUKLA ML2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

654 SC24-0433 TANVI YADAV ML2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

655 SC24-0742 TAPASH SHRESTHA ML2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

656 SC24-0333 AAKRISHA MANANDHAR MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

657 SC24-1287 AAKRITI SINGH MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

658 SC24-1370 AARADHYA SHARMA MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

659 SC24-1196 AAYUSHMA BISTA MM2 Magh 23 8.30 AM SG Sir

660 SC24-0636 ALINA CHHANTYAL MM2 Magh 23 8.40 AM SG Sir

661 SC24-0251 AMARNATH SAH MM2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

662 SC24-0402 ARYAN ADHIKARI MM2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir
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663 SC24-1333 CHHATRA RATALA MM2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

664 SC24-0218 DIKSHYA THAPA MM2 Magh 23 8.50 AM SG Sir

665 SC24-1051 DIPSHIKA PUN MAGAR MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

666 SC24-0693 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MISHRA MM2 Magh 23 9.00 AM SG Sir

667 SC24-1200 JESHIKA KHADKA MM2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

668 SC24-0817 JIGYAN BALAMPAKI MM2 Magh 27 7.00 AM MRB Sir

669 SC24-0647 JOHEN KAYASTHA MM2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

670 SC24-1000 JUNET SUBEDI MM2 Magh 23 9.10 AM SG Sir

671 SC24-0773 KALPANA PATEL MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

672 SC24-0152 MANISHA KULUNG MM2 Magh 23 9.20 AM SG Sir

673 SC24-0303 MANZIL RIMAL MM2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

674 SC24-1284 MD. IMTIYAJ ALI MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

675 SC24-0706 NIRJALA RAI MM2 Magh 22 7.45 AM SK Sir

676 SC24-0166 PASANG TAMANG MM2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

677 SC24-0868 PEMBA SHERPA MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

678 SC24-0915 PRAGATI GUPTA MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

679 SC24-0923 PRAKRITI THAPA MM2 Magh 23 9.30 AM SG Sir

680 SC24-0702 PRAMISHA GHIMIRE MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

681 SC24-1186 PRASIDDHA THAPA MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

682 SC24-0675 PRATIGYA BAJAGAIN MM2 Magh 23 9.40 AM SG Sir

683 SC24-0467 PREM KUMAR GUPTA MM2 Magh 27 7.10 AM MRB Sir

684 SC24-0531 PRINSHA DULAL MM2 Magh 23 9.50 AM SG Sir

685 SC24-0832 RAHUL PATEL MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

686 SC24-1275 RAHUL THAKUR MM2 Magh 23 10.00 AM SG Sir

687 SC24-0125 RASHMI KHATRI MM2 Magh 23 10.10 AM SG Sir

688 SC24-0456 RONISKA KHADKA MM2 Magh 23 10.20 AM SG Sir

689 SC24-1341 SAMEER AALAM MM2 Magh 23 10.30 AM SG Sir

690 SC24-0313 SANJANA SURI MM2 Magh 23 10.40 AM SG Sir

691 SC24-0340 SHIWANI PARAJULI MM2 Magh 23 10.50 AM SG Sir

692 SC24-0104 SHRENI SHRESTHA MM2 Magh 22 8.45 AM SK Sir

693 SC24-0079 SHRUTI YADAV MM2 Magh 23 11.50 AM SG Sir

694 SC24-0753 SIMRAN K. C. MM2 Magh 23 12.00 PM SG Sir

695 SC24-1321 SONISHA KHADKA MM2 Magh 23 12.10 PM SG Sir

696 SC24-0043 SUBASH MALLA MM2 Magh 27 7.20 AM MRB Sir

697 SC24-0848 SUJU SHRESTHA MM2 Magh 23 12.20 PM SG Sir

698 SC24-0215 SUSHMITA JOSHI MM2 Magh 22 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM KPS Sir

699 SC24-1203 SWORNIM MAHARJAN MM2 Magh 25 6.30 AM SG Sir

700 SC24-0033 UNISHA BUDHATHOKI MM2 Magh 25 6.40 AM SG Sir

701 SC24-1064 YAJASWI DHAKAL MM2 Magh 25 6.50 AM SG Sir



SN
ID 

NO.
NAME SEC DATE TIME FACULTY

702 SC24-0588 AARYA TIMILSINA MN2 Magh 25 7.00 AM SG Sir

703 SC24-0681 AASHIKA ADHIKARI MN2 Magh 25 7.10 AM SG Sir

704 SC24-0556 ARCHITA KAIRATEE MN2 Magh 25 7.20 AM SG Sir

705 SC24-0885 BEBASEE ACHARYA MN2 Magh 25 7.30 AM SG Sir

706 SC24-0689 BODHENDRA SHARMA MN2 Magh 18 9.45 AM KPT Sir

707 SC24-0186 DOMA TSHERING TAMANG MN2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

708 SC24-0575 ELINA SHRESTHA MN2 Magh 25 7.40 AM SG Sir

709 SC24-0465 GO BIN @ AUNG KYAW THU MN2 Magh 25 7.50 AM SG Sir

710 SC24-0698 ICHCHHA ACHARYA MN2 Magh 25 8.00 AM SG Sir

711 SC24-0506 JOYA KOIRALA MN2 Magh 25 8.10 AM SG Sir

712 SC24-0279 JUBESHNA LAMICHHANE MN2 Magh 25 8.20 AM SG Sir

713 SC24-0290 KHUSI PUN MN2 Magh 25 8.30 AM SG Sir

714 SC24-1278 KRITI GUPTA MN2 Magh 25 8.40 AM SG Sir

715 SC24-0004 LASTA TANDUKAR MN2 Magh 25 9.50 AM SG Sir

716 SC24-0869 MHUNSEL DOLMA BAL TAMANG MN2 Magh 25 10.00 AM SG Sir

717 SC24-0406 NEMIKA KHADKA MN2 Magh 25 10.10 AM SG Sir

718 SC24-1133 NIRVIKA DHITAL MN2 Magh 25 10.20 AM SG Sir

719 SC24-0224 PRABESH KUMAR TAMANG MN2 Magh 25 10.30 AM SG Sir

720 SC24-0199 PRABIGYA SHARMA MN2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

721 SC24-1273 PREETI GURUNG MN2 Magh 25 10.40 AM SG Sir

722 SC24-0449 PRITIKA KARKI MN2 Magh 25 11.50 AM SG Sir

723 SC24-1204 RAJ ROY MN2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

724 SC24-0430 ROHINI CHAND MN2 Magh 25 12.00 PM SG Sir

725 SC24-0311 ROSA CHAUDHARI MN2 Magh 25 12.10 PM SG Sir

726 SC24-0302 SADIKSHYA BUDHA MN2 Magh 25 12.20 PM SG Sir

727 SC24-0327 SAJANA LAMICHHANE MN2 Magh 25 12.30 PM SG Sir

728 SC24-0775 SARA GHATANI MN2 Magh 27 11.30 AM MRB Sir

729 SC24-0344 SARAN PRAKASH MAHATO MN2 Magh 26 6.30 AM SG Sir

730 SC24-0008 SARWEGYA PAUDEL MN2 Magh 26 6.40 AM SG Sir

731 SC24-0352 SHOWRNIMA SHAHI MN2 Magh 26 6.50 AM SG Sir

732 SC24-1041 SHREYANA DAWADI MN2 Magh 26 7.00 AM SG Sir

733 SC24-0489 SHRISTI BISTA MN2 Magh 27 7.30 AM MRB Sir

734 SC24-0196 SHRISTIKA GHISING MN2 Magh 26 7.10 AM SG Sir

735 SC24-1280 SHRUTI CHAUDHARY MN2 Magh 26 7.20 AM SG Sir

736 SC24-0323 STUTI PANDEY MN2 Magh 26 7.30 AM SG Sir

737 SC24-0880 SUDIKA BANIYA MN2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

738 SC24-0992 SUMINA BISHWOKARMA MN2 Magh 26 7.40 AM SG Sir

739 SC24-0663 SWARNIM SUBHASH KARNA MN2 Magh 26 8.50 AM SG Sir

740 SC24-1270 TSHERING CHOTIN SHERPA MN2 Magh 26 9.00 AM SG Sir
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741 SC24-1110 USHA GHALE MN2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

742 SC24-0180 YABESH RAI MN2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

743 SC24-0729 YUNISHA JOSHI MN2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

744 SC24-1120 AARASI BANIYA MO2 Magh 26 9.10 AM SG Sir

745 SC24-0947 AASHUTOSH YADAV MO2 Magh 26 9.20 AM SG Sir

746 SC24-0578 AASTHA CHAUDHARY MO2 Magh 27 7.40 AM MRB Sir

747 SC24-0278 AASTHA MAHATO MO2 Magh 26 9.30 AM SG Sir

748 SC24-0859 AATIKA ARMAN MO2 Magh 19 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM AY Sir

749 SC24-0998 AKRITI GURUNG MO2 Magh 26 9.40 AM SG Sir

750 SC24-0538 ALISHA RAI MO2 Magh 26 9.50 AM SG Sir

751 SC24-0470 AMAN KUMAR SHAH MO2 Magh 26 10.00 AM SG Sir

752 SC24-0074 AMAN THAKUR MO2 Magh 26 10.10 AM SG Sir

753 SC24-0976 ANAMIKA DHAKAL MO2 Magh 26 10.20 AM SG Sir

754 SC24-0925 ANUSHKA SAH MO2 Magh 26 10.30 AM SG Sir

755 SC24-0102 AYUSH LAMGADE MO2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

756 SC24-0862 BARSHA THAPA MO2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

757 SC24-0730 BINITA BALAMI MO2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

758 SC24-1205 BISHESH SINGH RAJBANSHI MO2 Magh 26 10.40 AM SG Sir

759 SC24-0206 DARSHAN PYAKUREL MO2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

760 SC24-0053 DIKITA ADHIKARI MO2 Magh 26 10.50 AM SG Sir

761 SC24-0260 DILIP BELBASE MO2 Magh 27 11.40 AM MRB Sir

762 SC24-0455 GANGA DANGI MO2 Magh 26 11.50 AM SG Sir

763 SC24-0244 JESSICA KUMARI SAH MO2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

764 SC24-0115 KAJAL YADAV MO2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

765 SC24-1288 KANCHAN THAPA MAGAR MO2 Magh 26 12.00 PM SG Sir

766 SC24-0803 KARANBIR SINGH MANDAL DHANUK MO2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

767 SC24-1050 KUSH MAYA GURUNG MO2 Magh 26 12.10 PM SG Sir

768 SC24-0183 LHAMO TAMANG MO2 Magh 26 12.20 PM SG Sir

769 SC24-0948 PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL MO2 Magh 26 12.30 PM SG Sir

770 SC24-0378 PASANG DOMA SHERPA MO2 Magh 27 6.30 AM SG Sir

771 SC24-0697 PRAGYA GNAWALI MO2 Magh 27 6.40 AM SG Sir

772 SC24-1103 PRASHNA POUDEL MO2 Magh 27 6.50 AM SG Sir

773 SC24-0237 PREKSHYA BARUWAL MO2 Magh 27 7.00 AM SG Sir

774 SC24-0132 PRISHKA BISTA MO2 Magh 27 10.30 AM MRB Sir

775 SC24-0928 RAHUL CHAUDHARY MO2 Magh 27 7.10 AM SG Sir

776 SC24-1440 RAJIV CHAUDHARY MO2 Magh 27 7.20 AM SG Sir

777 SC24-0208 RASMI KARKI MO2 Magh 27 7.30 AM SG Sir

778 SC24-1026 RENISHA LAMA MO2 Magh 27 7.40 AM SG Sir

779 SC24-0751 RINA BALAMI MO2 Magh 27 7.50 AM SG Sir
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780 SC24-0906 SAGNESH POKHREL MO2 Magh 27 8.00 AM SG Sir

781 SC24-0969 SALONI DANGOL MO2 Magh 27 9.00 AM SG Sir

782 SC24-0266 SAMRAGYA GAUTAM MO2 Magh 27 9.10 AM SG Sir

783 SC24-0272 SAMRAGYEE DANGOL MO2 Magh 27 9.20 AM SG Sir

784 SC24-0875 SAMRIDDHI GIRI MO2 Magh 27 9.30 AM SG Sir

785 SC24-0533 SARAN THAPA MO2 Magh 27 9.40 AM SG Sir

786 SC24-0994 SAYAN ANJUM MO2 Magh 27 9.50 AM SG Sir

787 SC24-0029 SHASINA GHIMIRE MO2 Magh 27 10.00 AM SG Sir

788 SC24-1208 SHREYA MALLA MO2 Magh 27 10.40 AM MRB Sir

789 SC24-1272 SIREN NEPAL MO2 Magh 27 10.10 AM SG Sir

790 SC24-1402 SUDIP KUMAR MAHATO MO2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

791 SC24-0345 YUVRAJ SHARMA MO2 Magh 27 10.20 AM SG Sir

792 SC24-0328 AARATI KUMARI YADAV MP2 Magh 27 10.30 AM SG Sir

793 SC24-0423 AARUSHI KHADKA MP2 Magh 27 10.40 AM SG Sir

794 SC24-1151 AASHUTOSH PATEL MP2 Magh 27 10.50 AM SG Sir

795 SC24-0388 ABHASH YADAV MP2 Magh 27 11.00 AM SG Sir

796 SC24-1071 AMRIT DALAMI MP2 Magh 27 11.50 AM SG Sir

797 SC24-1039 ANSHU GUPTA MP2 Magh 27 12.00 PM SG Sir

798 SC24-0546 APEKSHYA BHANDARI MP2 Magh 27 12.10 PM SG Sir

799 SC24-0486 BIKASH KUMAR SINGH MP2 Magh 27 12.20 PM SG Sir

800 SC24-1209 BINITA DAHAL MP2 Magh 27 12.30 PM SG Sir

801 SC24-0819 CHANDANI RAJAK MP2 Magh 28 6.30 AM SG Sir

802 SC24-0963 DHIRAJ KUMAR YADAV MP2 Magh 28 6.40 AM SG Sir

803 SC24-0978 DIKESH YADAV MP2 Magh 28 6.50 AM SG Sir

804 SC24-0024 FIWANA SITAULA MP2 Magh 28 7.00 AM SG Sir

805 SC24-1119 JENISHA ALE MAGAR MP2 Magh 28 7.10 AM SG Sir

806 SC24-0439 KAISANG CHHETEN TAMANG MP2 Magh 23 7.15 AM - 8.15 AM KPS Sir

807 SC24-0084 KALPANA KUMARI MAHATO MP2 Magh 28 7.20 AM SG Sir

808 SC24-0002 KANCHAN RAI MP2 Magh 28 7.30 AM SG Sir

809 SC24-0140 KAPIL DEV SHARMA MP2 Magh 28 7.40 AM SG Sir

810 SC24-1305 MANISH YADAV MP2 Magh 28 7.50 AM SG Sir

811 SC24-1294 MANISHA ROKAYA MP2 Magh 28 8.00 AM SG Sir

812 SC24-1331 MITHLESH PRASAD PATEL MP2 Magh 28 8.10 AM SG Sir

813 SC24-1156 MUNNA KUMAR YADAV MP2 Magh 28 8.20 AM SG Sir

814 SC24-0824 MUSKAN KUMARI YADAV MP2 Magh 28 8.30 AM SG Sir

815 SC24-0259 NILAM CHAUDHARY MP2 Magh 28 8.40 AM SG Sir

816 SC24-1340 NITESH KUMAR YADAV MP2 Magh 28 8.50 AM SG Sir

817 SC24-0321 PRAMITI GARTOULLA MP2 Magh 28 9.00 AM SG Sir

818 SC24-0534 PRATIKSHA BOHARA MP2 Magh 28 9.10 AM SG Sir
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819 SC24-0509 PRINCESS ADHIKARI MP2 Magh 28 9.20 AM SG Sir

820 SC24-1448 PRIYANKA KARKI MP2 Magh 28 9.30 AM SG Sir

821 SC24-0837 RAHUL YADAV MP2 Magh 19 9.00 AM MRB Sir

822 SC24-0071 RATNESH KUMAR YADAV MP2 Magh 28 9.40 AM SG Sir

823 SC24-1059 RICHA YADAV MP2 Magh 28 9.50 AM SG Sir

824 SC24-0662 RIJU ITANI MP2 Magh 28 10.00 AM SG Sir

825 SC24-1315 ROHIT THAKUR MP2 Magh 28 10.10 AM SG Sir

826 SC24-0142 ROJAN RAYAMAJHI MP2 Magh 28 10.20 AM SG Sir

827 SC24-1048 ROJINA RAI MP2 Magh 28 10.30 AM SG Sir

828 SC24-0296 RUHANIKA BHANDARI MP2 Magh 28 10.40 AM SG Sir

829 SC24-1122 SAKSHYAM ADHIKARI MP2 Magh 28 10.50 AM SG Sir

830 SC24-1109 SANA PARWEEN MP2 Magh 28 11.00 AM SG Sir

831 SC24-0158 SANDHYA THAPA MP2 Magh 28 11.10 AM SG Sir

832 SC24-0914 SHAURAV SHRESTHA MP2 Magh 28 11.20 AM SG Sir

833 SC24-1210 SIRISTI KARKI MP2 Magh 28 11.30 AM SG Sir

834 SC24-0280 SUBHAM TRIKHATRI MP2 Magh 28 11.40 AM SG Sir

835 SC24-1295 SUDIP SINGH YADAV MP2 Magh 28 11.50 AM SG Sir

836 SC24-0502 SUJAL DAHAIT THARU MP2 Magh 28 12.00 PM SG Sir

837 SC24-1014 SUJASHREE BISTA MP2 Magh 28 12.10 PM SG Sir


